
Ninco Light -1 03/09/2013

Prénom Nom Surnom Retenu Absolu course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT

1 Gérard GRIMBERG Cheetah31 213 213 4 1 50 6 2 45 5 1 50 5
2 Pierre PUGINIER Arzach 194 194 4 2 45 1 50 6 1 50 1
3 Richard DELIGNON PechMamba 166 166 4 6 38 3 42 3 42 3 42 2
4 Patrick BONNEFON 156 156 4 5 39 6 38 4 40
5 Julien COLA 148 179 5 13 31 8 36 8 36 6 38
6 Mike SULLIVAN 145 145 4 9 35 7 37 7 37
7 Nicolas VIGROUX Nik911 125 125 3 4 40 5 39 1
8 Laurent BANDELIER Gsxf750 121 121 3 8 36 4 40 2 45
9 Thierry NIGON Chaptuz 114 114 3 6 38 5 39
10 Stéphane MUNIER Ronnie31 88 88 2 3 42 1
11 Alexis DELIGNON Beep-Beep 79 79 2 5 39 4 40
12 Hervé ALLOZA 72 72 2 10 34 7 37 1
13 Christophe AMBLARD Titof 68 68 2 11 33 9 35
14 Axel FARAMOND 66 66 2 12 32 10 34
15 Philippe MALLIET Martory 45 45 1 2 45
16 Philippe CONTARINI McGyver 37 37 1 7 37
17 Arnaud HERNANDEZ 36 36 1 8 36
18 Cedric GENOT Pattoune 35 35 1 9 35
19 Nicolas BISMUTH Coyote 33 33 1 11 33
20 Jean CHOPPIN 32 32 1 12 32
21 Daniel TRUYEN Chtimi 30 30 1 14 30
22 David MONFORTE Highlander 29 29 1 15 29
23 Thomas LALLEMAND 28 28 1 16 28

Course 25 - 25 Juin 2013

Position
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Course 26 - 29 Juin 2013

Position
Points

Course 21 - 28 Mai 2013 Course 22 - 1 Juin 2013
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Ninco Light -1 03/09/2013

Prénom Nom Surnom
1 Gérard GRIMBERG Cheetah31
2 Pierre PUGINIER Arzach
3 Richard DELIGNON PechMamba
4 Patrick BONNEFON
5 Julien COLA
6 Mike SULLIVAN
7 Nicolas VIGROUX Nik911
8 Laurent BANDELIER Gsxf750
9 Thierry NIGON Chaptuz
10 Stéphane MUNIER Ronnie31
11 Alexis DELIGNON Beep-Beep
12 Hervé ALLOZA
13 Christophe AMBLARD Titof
14 Axel FARAMOND
15 Philippe MALLIET Martory
16 Philippe CONTARINI McGyver
17 Arnaud HERNANDEZ
18 Cedric GENOT Pattoune
19 Nicolas BISMUTH Coyote
20 Jean CHOPPIN
21 Daniel TRUYEN Chtimi
22 David MONFORTE Highlander
23 Thomas LALLEMAND
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Course 28 - 20 Aout 2013

Position
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